2014-2015 - ATHLETIC EVENT STAFF FEES

LINDA IONTA/ATHLETIC DIRECTOR #908-851-6508

FOOTBALL

Position Stipend Hours
Site Manager $100.00 5
Special Security $80.00 4-1/2
Announcer $65.00 3-1/2
Security $70.00 3-1/2
Scoreboard Operator S$65.00 3-1/2
Timer $65.00 3-1/2
Ticket Seller $75.00 3-1/2
Ticket Taker $60.00 3
Chain Crew $50.00 3

BASKETBALL, GYMNASTICS, SOCCER & WRESTLING

AWAY GAME SECURITY

Position 1 Game 2 Games 3 Games
Site Manager $60.00 $85.00 $140.00
Ticket Seller $55.00 $65.00 $95.00
Ticket Taker $50.00 $60.00 $75.00
Security ' $55.00 $75.00 $120.00
Announcer $50.00 $70.00 $90.00

i $60.00 580.00 $125.00

Position

Stipend (2 Games)

High School Footbali $80.00
High School Basketball & Wrestling $80.00
Middle School Basketball $60.00

HOME SECURITY

Middle School Basketball $50.00
Middle School Track & Football $60.00
Middle School Basketball, Volleyball & $50.00

VOLLEYBALL

Position Stipend
Security (1 game) $50.00
Security (2 games) $70.00




SPORT
Cross Couniry

B/G Soccer

Field Hockey

Football

B/G Volleybail

Gymnastics

B/G Basketball

Wrestling

»

NEW JERSEY ‘
3-YEAR RECOMMENDED OFFICIALS’ FEE SCALE
2014-15, 2015-16, 2016-17

LEVEL
Varsity

Varsity

. Sub

Varsity/JV Combo
Varsity Only
Sub

Varsity
Sub

Varsity/JV Combo
Varsity Only
Sub

Varsity

Sub

Varsity
Sub

Varsity/JV Combae
Varsity
Sub

RATE
$66.00

$78.00

- $58.00

$124.00
$76.00
$58.00

- $85.00

$60.00

$110.00
$70.00
$50.00

$81.60
$60.00

$79.00
$58.00

812600

$79.00
$57.00




Swimming

Tce Hockey

Fencing .

Track and Fiel&

Softhall
Baseball

Boys Lacresse

Girls Lnérosse

ADDENDUM:

B &G Dual
B or G Single

Varsity
Sub

Vassity

4 or less feanms

5 or more teams

Varsity
Sub

Varsity
Sub

Varsity/JV Combo

- Varsity Only

Sub

Varsity/JV Combo
Varsity Onply
Sub

Assignor fees will be established by each conference. . :
If an officizl(s) is on site and the game is not playsd due to weather, forfeiture or other circumstances, the
fee(s) will be determined by the individual confersnce.
=  For any contest in which two (2) officials are assigned, but only one (1) amrives: the fee will be determined

by the individual conference,

$83.00
§72.00

§87.00

+ 367.00

$83.00

$81.00
$95.00

$75.00
$58.00

$81.00
$60.00

$135.00
$85.00
$60.00

$324:607 13509
of 95

00

»  Fees may be adjusted by the committee should NISIAA mandate an increased nursber of officials per

contest (example: 3-man basketball or 6-man football crews).

Revised Marck 19, 2013




